\'

SALINA

Public Schools

2023 - 2024 Paid Holidays - 260 Days

Wednesday November 22

Wednesday, December 271"

HOLIDAY DATE OF HOLIDAY BOE HOLIDAY
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4" Tuesday, July 4th
Labor Day Monday, September 4™ Monday, September 4™
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 237
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24"
Winter Holiday Monday, December 25" Monday, December 25"
Tuesday, December 26"
Thursday, December 28"
Friday, December 29"
New Year Holiday Monday, January 1% Monday, January 1%
Tuesday, January 2m
Last Day of Spring Break Friday, March 15" Friday, March 15"
Memorial Day Monday, May 27" Monday, May 27"

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19"

Wednesday, June 19"



